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Part Number

Manufacturer
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Datasheets

ADCO08031CIN Price

TECHNOLOGY

ADCO08031CIN
NSC
ADCO08031CIN NSC

2698 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of ADC08031CIN

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Package

Warranty

Payment

Port

ADCO08031CIN

NSC

DIP-8
100% Perfect Functions
PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

Category
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Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

ADCO08031CIN Details PDF

- e
L %’
SN

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ADCO08031CIN NSC
2698

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

ADCO08031CIN 2698pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ADC08031CIN Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ADC08031CIN with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ ADCO08031CIN : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ADC08031CIN
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ADCO08031CIN Stock
ADCO08031CIN Inventory
Inquiry ADC08031CIN
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Part Number Description
ADC08032CIWM IC ADC 8BIT HS SERIAL I/O 14S0OIC
ADCO0802LCN IC ADC 8BIT MPU COMPAT 20-DIP

ADC08038-CIWM ADC08038-CIWM NSC

ADC0801S040TS/C1,1

IC ADC 8BIT PAR 40MHZ 20-SSOP

ADC08015040TS/C1:1

IC ADC 8BIT PAR 40MHZ 20-SSOP

ADCO08032CIN

ADCO08032CIN NS

ADCO0802LCN/NOPB

IC ADC 8BIT MPU COMPAT 20-DIP

ADC08034CIWMX

IC ADC 8BIT HS SERIAL I/0 14SOIC

ADCO0802LCN-P

IC ADC 8BIT MPU COMPAT 20-DIP

ADCO08038CIW

ADCO08038CIW NS

ADC0801S040TS/C1"1 IC ADC 8BIT 40MSPS SGL 20SSOP

ADC08031CIWMX/NOPB ADCO08031CIWMX/NOPB NS
ADCO0802LCWM ADCO0802LCWM NSC
ADCO0802LCWM/NOPB IC ADC 8BIT MPU COMPAT 20-SOIC
ADCO0802LCWMX/NOPB IC ADC 8BIT MPU COMPAT 20-SOIC
ADCO08031CIWM IC ADC 8BIT HS SERIAL I/0 14SOIC

ADCO0803-1CD ADCO0803-1CD SIG

ADCO08032CIWMX IC ADC 8BIT HS SERIAL I/0 14SOIC
ADCO08031CIWMX IC ADC 8BIT HS SERIAL 1/0 14SOIC
ADC08032CIWMX/NOPB ADCO08032CIWMX/NOPB NS

ADCO08031CIN Price
ADCO08031CIN Digikey
ADCO08031CIN Image

Download ADC08031CIN Datasheet

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

NSC

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

NXP USA Inc.

NS

N/A

N/A

N/A

NS

NXP USA Inc.

NS

NSC

N/A

N/A

N/A

SIG

N/A

N/A

NS

ADCO08031CIN Electronics
Supplier ADC08031CIN

ADCO08031CIN Picture

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

2680 pcs

2629 pcs

2669 pcs

2659 pcs

2511 pcs

5251 pcs

2518 pcs

2653 pcs

2535 pcs

2555 pcs

2694 pcs

6501 pcs

2564 pcs

2528 pcs

2596 pcs

2639 pcs

2506 pcs

2633 pcs

2627 pcs

6213 pcs

ADCO08031CIN Components
Order ADC08031CIN Online

ADCO08031CIN PDF
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